KCH-310
Industrial 10-slot Node Chassis
 Introduction
KCH-310 is a compact and rugged 10-slot full-sized node chassis designed for space
limited application. Its rugged, sturdy, full -sealed and well-cooled steel chassis is
specially designed to withstand shocks, dust, humidity, trembling vibration and
extremely operating temperature in the harsh environments.
 Features

250W AC ATX Power Supply
300W AC ATX Redundant
 Ordering Guide
KCH-310 Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/o P/S, w/o Backplane
KCH-310I-250 Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S, w/ CBP-8I
Backplane
KCH-310P4-250 Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S, w/ CBP-8P4
Backplane
KCH-310P7-250 Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S, w/ CBP-8P7
Backplane
KCH-310I-250X Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-8I
Backplane
KCH-310P4-250X Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-8P4
Backplane
KCH-310P7-250X Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-8P7
Backplane
KCH-310P10-250X Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-10P4
Backplane
KCH-310I-300R Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 300W Redundant P/S, w/ CBP-8I
Backplane
KCH-310P4-300R Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 300W Redundant P/S, w/
CBP-8P4 Backplane
KCH-310P7-300R Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 300W Redundant P/S, w/
CBP-8P7 Backplane
KCH-310P10-300R Industrial 8-slot Node Chassis, w/ 300W Redundant P/S, w/
CBP-10P4 Backplane